All About Pollinators

Alabama Extension Master Gardener 2025 Fall Seminar

208 N Main Street, Columbiana, AL 35051
Seed Swap: Bring packaged, labeled seeds.

September 16, 2025
First Baptist Church of Columbiana

8:30-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-1:30
1:30-1:45
1:45-2:45

Registration & Seed Swap Dropoff

Welcome

Benefits of Pollinators in Our Gardens: Debbie Boutelier
Break

Alabama Native Plants for Pollinators: Jason Powell
Lunch

Beneficial Nighttime Pollinators: Allyson Shabel

Break

Pollinator Friendly Pest Control: Dani Carroll

Questions: Contact Elizabeth York 205-616-7648 e.york24@yvahoo.com

Registration form, Please print. Registration Deadline: September 2 (Max 200 participants)

Name

Address

City/State/Zip

Phone Email

Fee: $40 Make check payable to SCMGA
Lunch included, select below: Mail check and registration form to:
___Chicken Salad Croissant Sue Owen

____Pasta Salad (Vegetarian) 350 Howard Hill Dr

Wilsonville, AL 35186-7250


mailto:e.york24@yahoo.com

